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Species

Birds

Broilers
Buffaloes
Camelidae
Camelidae
Camelidae
Cattle

Cattle

Cattle
Equidae
Equidae
Equidae
Layers

Sheep / goats
Sheep / goats

Sheep / goats

0ie

Admin unit

The Whole Country
The Whole Country
The Whole Country
Al Ahmadi

Al Jahrah

The Whole Country
Al Ahmadi

Al Jahrah

The Whole Country
Al Ahmadi

Al Jahrah

The Whole Country
The Whole Country
Al Ahmadi

Al Jahrah

The Whole Country

https://www.oie.int/wahis_2/wah/action7_en.php
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Result

Animal population

Terrestrial animals, Kuwait, 2018

Population
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52342405

75

21008

66362

87370

3114

34503

37617

2180

2078

4258

9000000

241460

808370

1049830

Units

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Frequently asked questions (FAQ) ﬁ

Number of establishments

Back

5

Units
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments
Establishment
Establishments
Establishments
Establishment
Establishments
Establishments
Establishment
Establishments
Establishments
Establishments

Establishment
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http://www.oie.int/wahis_2/wah/health_v7_en.php

