6/24/2020 Result



Frequently asked questions (FAQ)





Animal population

Terrestrial animals, Kuwait, 2018

Species	Admin unit	Population	Units	Number of establishments	Units
Birds	The Whole Country	1500000	Animals		Establishments
Broilers	The Whole Country	52342405	Animals		Establishments
Buffaloes	The Whole Country	75	Animals		Establishments
Camelidae	Al Ahmadi	21008	Animals		Establishments
Camelidae	Al Jahrah	66362	Animals		Establishments
Camelidae	The Whole Country	87370	Animals		Establishment
Cattle	Al Ahmadi	3114	Animals		Establishments
Cattle	Al Jahrah	34503	Animals		Establishments
Cattle	The Whole Country	37617	Animals		Establishment
Equidae	Al Ahmadi	2180	Animals		Establishments
Equidae	Al Jahrah	2078	Animals		Establishments
Equidae	The Whole Country	4258	Animals		Establishment
Layers	The Whole Country	9000000	Animals		Establishments
Sheep / goats	Al Ahmadi	241460	Animals		Establishments
Sheep / goats	Al Jahrah	808370	Animals		Establishments
Sheep / goats	The Whole Country	1049830	Animals		Establishment